© 2020 ANP Lighting. All rights reserved. These specifications are intended for general purposes only.
ANP reserves the right to change material or design, without prior notice, in a continuing effort to upgrade its products.
1-800-548-3227
ANPlighting.com
Project:
Fixture Type:
Customer:
Quantity:

for 3/4”
anchor bolt.
4 required
MOUNTING DETAIL
Various heights and fixture
configurations may require
a different bolt circle. Consult
factory for specific bolt circle
required.
Access hole
10 3/4"
Bolt Circle
11" Base Plate
SMOOTH SQUARE STEEL BOLT DOWN POLES
      Item Number OD Height Wall 80 MPH 100 MPH
BD4SQSTL12-7 4.00” 12’ 7g  36.50 20.00
BD4SQSTL13-7 4.00” 13’ 7g 33.10 18.00
BD4SQSTL14-7 4.00” 14’ 7g 29.20 16.00
BD4SQSTL15-7 4.00” 15’ 7g 26.30 14.40
BD4SQSTL16-7 4.00” 16’ 7g 23.40 12.80
BD4SQSTL17-7 4.00” 17’ 7g  21.00 11.70
BD4SQSTL18-7 4.00” 18’ 7g 18.70 10.90
Material
One-piece non-tapered square shaft of low carbon steel (ASTM-A500
Grade B, 42,000 PSI min. yield) with one flush-welded vertical seam.
Shaft is welded to a flat steel anchor base (ASTM-36, 36,000 PSI min.